AIRESIS SA

AIRESIS SA

ISIN: CH0010947627 WKN:

Overview

2024/08/13 17:19:15

Price
0.44 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.33% (0.01)

CH0010947627
AIRE

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

29 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

0.34 CHF (1,998)
0.44 CHF (1,616)
0.44 CHF

0.44 CHF

0.40 CHF

0.43 CHF
0.433164 CHF
5,851

2,534.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0010947627&ID_NOTATION=36276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0010947627&ID_NOTATION=36276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2006f2e988c998047401244c6560ea6ce0c92a8e72b97a81c0da533645c71fe6&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9fd18040e9e6b8a2c&time=1723683541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ae76b2dfcafa9649e6c583fa80de2cfc4a686ddfaf104a2172900e6b47110a0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7cdadd5e6c42214c7&time=1723683541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d97e0fc6f4347e2e1130f901990cb27325f1f64ca2c4afc7d77b767e88b34246&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26d67f7944811973d&time=1723683541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a559ef1e8a707491e8aaa1cd23bfd9811edd9fb6e6cd568d3c07a222e459f95d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=77150338feadf1624&time=1723683541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=482820fab23f43eff16780aeda4182fa9f66b197d895d69628ca7447242535dc&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1850026f7e83d0161&time=1723683541&tool=RSC

AIRESIS SA

Details

2024/08/13 17:19:15

Price
0.44 CHF

Difference (] 2.33% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0010947627
Symbol AIRE
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.34 CHF (1,998)
Ask (Ask size) 0.44 CHF (1,616)
Open 0.44 CHF
High 0.44 CHF
Low 0.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 0.43 CHF
VWAP 0.433164 CHF
Volume (pcs) 5,851
Trading volume 2,534.44
Number of trades 4
Last size 851
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.52% -35.29% -37.14%
Perf (abs.) -0.10 -0.24 -0.26
Beta 2.84 1.79 0.55
Volatility 198.83  158.08  117.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AIRESIS SA

Exchange [F] Date

Stuttgart 2019/06/
28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/
13

London Stock 2018/10/

Exchange 26

Frankfurt 2019/06/
28

Time Price

15:43 1.07 EUR

17:19 0.44 CHF

17:33 1.23 CHF

09:15 1.07 EUR

0.38 CHF (6,877
0.39 CHF (6,884
0.45 CHF (4,297
0.52 CHF (5,675

0.25 CHF (2024/07/05
0.73 CHF (2023/08/18
0.25 CHF (2024/07/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
0.60 CHF (2024/01/03)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40463626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2601408

AIRESIS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AIRESIS AG

Chemin du Pierrier 1, Clarens - 1815
Montreux

Telefon: +41-21-989-82-50
Fax: +41-21-989-82-59
E-mail: info@airesis.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc-Henri Chairman of Managing
Beausire Board

Board of directors

Dominique Member of the
Lustenberger administrative board
Laurent Member of the
Jaquenoud administrative board

Pierre Duboux Member of the
administrative board
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